
Page

1/2www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

2514
3142

W419693 Cadillac CTS -03
Ash tray 

3,2 3,2 AUTOMAT 4DR SED BENSIN
FRAN

USA Bildelar AB
0479-15540

26.204
A

7698
3142

W419465 Oldsmobile 98 -68
Ash tray 

455 455 TH400 4DR HT
VÄNSTER BAK DÖRR

USA Bildelar AB
0479-15540

12.903
A*

5060
3142

W96542
140 SEK

Volvo 940 -92
Ash tray 

3DR, LIKBIL, AUT, 230FB
 

H&amp;K Bildemontering AB
0141-219822

-
A

1540
3142

W99067
200 SEK

BMW 5-Series -11
Ash tray 

BMW 5L 520D N47-D20C M 4DR DIESEL
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

20.789
A

4568
3142

W11142
400 SEK

Toyota Avensis -08
Ash tray 

TOYOTA AVENSIS KOMBI 1.8
 

Köpings Bildemontering AB
0221-17933

19.635
A

1355
3142

W615528
800 SEK

Audi Q7 -15
Ash tray Front

AUDI Q7 V6 TDI KOMBI 5D CRTC AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESE
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

17.701
A

4914
3142

W58726
250 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -09
Ash tray 

VW GOLF VAR. TDI 105 GOLF BLS A 5DR CSE DIESEL
 

Nordiska Auto Motor AB
0700-175515

174.998
A

4973
3142

W62123
375 SEK

VW Caddy -11
Ash tray 

VOLKSWAGEN, VW 2KN CADDY CAYD M 3DR DIESEL
 

Strängnäs Bilskrot AB
0152-25500

22.800
A

3315
3142

W7343 Mercedes E-Class (W124) 86-95 -91
Ash tray 

 
 

MERCA SKROTEN i Sverige AB
08-58358375

-
A*

4209
3142

W37797
200 SEK

Skoda Octavia -13
Ash tray 

SKODA OCTAVIA (III) 1.2 TSI BENSIN
 

Munkagård Bilskrot AB
0768-795022

10.000
A

3631
3142

W10501
250 SEK

Peugeot 308 -08
Ash tray 

PEUGEOT 308 1,6 TURBO 5D
 

Köpings Bildemontering AB
0221-17933

19.718
A

5060
3142

W32017
200 SEK

Volvo 940 -97
Ash tray 

2,3T KOMBI AUT. AC ABS
BAK I MITTKONSOLL

Lorenssons Metall- &amp; Bilskrot AB
0485-35140

29.378
A*

3601
3142

W1126604 Peugeot RCZ -11
Ash tray 

PEUGEOT RCZ 5FU MANUELL 2DR COUPÉ BENSIN
 

Karstorps Bildemontering AB
011-4954000

15.906
A

5085
3142

W411167
433 SEK

Volvo XC40 -21
Ash tray 

XC40 X P8 RECHARGE E40 AUTOMAT 4WD 5DR EL
OVERFLATERIPER

 3.700
A*

5060
3142

W31994
200 SEK

Volvo 940 -97
Ash tray 

2,3T KOMBI AUT. AC ABS
 

Lorenssons Metall- &amp; Bilskrot AB
0485-35140

29.378
A

4036
3142

W13586
195 SEK

Saab 9-3 -03
Ash tray 

VECTOR SPORTSEDAN
 

Rk:s Bildemontering HB
0923-16362

16.500
A

3305
3142

W7107 Mercedes 200-280 Compakt (W115) 68-76 -72
Ash tray 

 
TILL DÖRR

MERCA SKROTEN i Sverige AB
08-58358375

-
M

3305
3142

W7104 Mercedes 200-280 Compakt (W115) 68-76 -72
Ash tray 

 
TILL DÖRR

MERCA SKROTEN i Sverige AB
08-58358375

-
M

3305
3142

W7103 Mercedes 200-280 Compakt (W115) 68-76 -72
Ash tray 

 
TILL DÖRR

MERCA SKROTEN i Sverige AB
08-58358375

-
M

1321
3142

W136059 Audi A4, S4 -07
Ash tray 

 
 

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

17.345
A

1321
3142

W136057 Audi A4, S4 -07
Ash tray 

 
 

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

17.345
A

5060
3142

W6604
1.000 SEK

Volvo 940 -93
Ash tray 

 
I TRÄ

Kungälvs Bildemontering AB
0303-93510

-
A

1321
3142

W136060 Audi A4, S4 -07
Ash tray 

 
 

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

17.345
A

1321
3142

W136058 Audi A4, S4 -07
Ash tray 

 
 

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

17.345
A
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4928
3142

W37688
50 SEK

VW Passat -05
Ash tray 

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT (3C - B6/B7) 1.4 ECOFUEL
 

Munkagård Bilskrot AB
0768-795022

2.770
A

3895
3142

W132681 Renault Master -13
Ash tray 

 
 

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

20.852
A

4908
3142

W134512 VW Golf, e-Golf -12
Ash tray 

 
REAR

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

30.689
A

4908
3142

W134509 VW Golf, e-Golf -12
Ash tray 

 
 

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

30.689
A

4908
3142

W134511 VW Golf, e-Golf -12
Ash tray 

 
 

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

30.689
A

4908
3142

W134513 VW Golf, e-Golf -12
Ash tray 

 
 

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

30.689
A


